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"SELLING
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#2 - 1012 Beach Ave
Vancouver, BC  V6E 1T7

Legal Desc:

Main Off SqFt:

Parking:

Gross Income:
Operating Exp:

Net Income:

Lease Rate/SqFt:
Lease Term Rem:

Additional Rent:

DISTINCTIVE LIFESTYLES"

Property Type:

DOM:
Lease Term:

Les Twarog

www.6717000.com
les@6717000.com

604.671.7000
604.688.8000

Info Sheet Provided by:

cell/office:
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web site:
email:

Taxes:

Occup:
Zoning:
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DD
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401 938 HOWE ST
$150,000

Listing Broker: RE/MAX Crest Realty (Westside)

$1610 (2006)

Age:

Trans Type:

Land Size:

Year Built:

0

1992

Plan:LMS1997 Block:  Lot: 34  DL 541 LD 36

Lease Type: HVAC:
Elevators:

306

Owner Interest: Owner

# Stories: 11

Printed on: Oct 26, 2006

Cap Rate:

Mgmt Fee:

01 - Commercial Marketing Printed on: Oct 26, 2006

SALE

# Units:

# Photos: 1

Amenities
  Elevator Passenger
  Fully Air Conditioned
  Secured Building

Building Type
  Office Building

Construction
  Concrete

Flooring

PID #: 023-100-206

This communication is not intended to cause or induce breach of an existing agency agreement.  This enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
If you do not wish to receive any future marketing material, kindly fax, phone or email us at les@6717000.com and you will be removed from our mailing list promptly.

401 – 938 Howe St at Nelson.  Unique 306 s/f, N/E facing hi-end office 
strata. Recently upgraded with Hardwood Floors, designer lights & Glass 
Frosted Hallway Walls.  This unit has an outside window.  Bonus - large 

boardroom available across hallway & on every floor.  Units next door #417 
(234 s/f) &  #416 (278 s/f) also on MLS. Both units must be sold together 
totaling 512 s/f. Includes 1 parking stall.  Office furniture including desks, 

chairs & cabinets included in sale price.  Best value in Downtown at 
$490/ft. Vacant & available immediately.  

Beautiful luxurious lobby.  Click Brochure Link Below main pic for 
marketing handout.
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Status:
# Stories:
# Bldgs:
# of Units:
Tot Area:
Footprint SF:

Prop Type:
Year Built:

PID:

Yrs Own Oper:

Lot Frntg:
Lot Depth:

Title Pulled:

Occupancy:

Gross Income:

Net Income:

Apod Source:
Apod Year:
Gross Tax/Yr:

LstTyp/SubLse:
Lease $/SqFt:
Lse Incentives:
Lse Op Costs SF:

Lse Term/Rem
Lse Add Rent:

Lse Measure:

Lse Op Costs Inc:
Lse Renew Mo Prd:

Bldg Type:
Construction:
Roof:

Flooring:

Exterior:

Contiguous Spc:
Prkg Fee Pd: Total Prkg Spcs:

Designated Prkg:

Parkade Prkg:
Amenities:

Fire Protection:
Condo Fee:

LndUse/Zoning:
Owner Interest:

Poss Dt/Notes:
Restrictions:
Reports Avail:

RPR/Survey:
Exclusion Rmks:
Exclusion Exp:

Access/Loc:

Site Services:

Site Influence:

RPR Yr:

Env Asmt Phs:

HVAC:
Heating Fuel:
Sewer Septic:

Water Supply:
Sewer Storm:
Year Cleaned:

Power Type:

Legal Desc:

List Firm 1:

Orig Price:

:MOD:etaD tsiL

Vancouver West/Downtown VW $150,000

2991000.11

023-100-206

SALE

306
0
VACNT
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/
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OFFCE
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T&GVL

CARPT

306

ELEVP / ACFUL / SECBD

SMOKE / FULL 

CONDO

Days - TBA

N

NONE

HI-TR / TRANS

Ceiling Height:

Common Prkg:

Prkg Heated:
Paved Prkg:

Plan:LMS1997 Block:  Lot: 34

66002/02/01

Land Size SF: 0

Signage:

938 HOWE

Tot Oper Exp:

Assmt Year:

Cost of Space:

Energized Prkg:

Occupancy: VACNT

Main Off SqFt:
Main Ret SqFt:
Main Wrhs SqFt:

Main Off Rate:
Main Ret Rate:
Main Wrhs Rate:

:tnemssA laV tkrM:etaR paC

# Elevators:

Covered Parking:

A

401 938 HOWE ST

Bldg Flr Plate:
Flr Plate Wdth:
Flr Plate Dpth:

 / DD

/

RE/MAX Crest Realty (Westside)

Information herein deemed reliable but not guaranteedOffice Full Public 26/10/2006 10:23 AM

 
401 – 938 Howe St at Nelson.  Unique 306 s/f, N/E facing hi-end office strata. Recently upgraded with Hardwood Floors, designer lights & Glass Frosted Hallway Walls.  
This unit has an outside window.  Bonus - large boardroom available across hallway & on every floor.  Units next door #417 (234 s/f) &  #416 (278 s/f) also on MLS. Both 
units must be sold together totaling 512 s/f. Includes 1 parking stall.  Office furniture including desks, chairs & cabinets included in sale price.  Best value in Downtown at 
$490/ft. Vacant & available immediately. Beautiful luxurious lobby.  Click Brochure Link Below main pic for marketing handout.
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